2019-20 season

'””]l" NISEKQ IZUMIKYO 5\ & Snowboard Rental Delivery

RESCRT PROPERTIES

Ski /
Snowboard
and Boots set

Ski /
Snowboard
full set

Skis(poles incl)
Snowboard

Skis only

Jacket + Pants
Boots only

Helmet

2 days

3 days

4 days

5 days

6 day

Standard
Premium
New Model
Kids Standard
Kids Premium

¥6,600
¥9,200
¥ 11,000
¥ 5,500
¥ 6,500

¥9,200
¥ 12,700
¥ 15,500
¥ 7,800
¥9,100

¥ 11,000
¥ 15,500
¥ 18,700
¥9,400
¥ 10,900

¥12,200
¥ 17,200
¥ 20,700
¥10,500
¥12,100

¥ 13,300
¥ 18,800
¥ 22,600
¥ 11,500
¥ 13,200

Standard
Premium
New Model
Kids Standard
Kids Premium

¥ 11,000
¥ 14,700
¥ 16,500
¥ 10,100
¥ 11,600

¥ 15,500
¥ 20,000
¥ 23,200
¥ 14,200
¥ 15,500

¥ 18,700
¥ 24,800
¥ 27,900
¥ 17,100
¥ 18,700

¥20,700
¥ 27,400
¥ 30,800
¥ 18,900
¥ 20,700

¥ 22,600
¥ 29,800
¥ 33,600
¥ 20,600
¥ 22,600

Standard
Premium
New Model
Kids Standard
Kids Premium

¥ 6,000
¥ 8,300
¥ 10,000
¥ 5,000
¥ 6,000

¥ 8,400
¥11,700
¥ 14,100

¥7,100

¥ 8,400

¥ 10,100
¥ 14,000
¥ 17,000
¥ 8,500
¥10,100

¥11,200
¥ 15,500
¥ 18,700
¥9,400
¥ 11,200

¥12,200
¥ 17,000
¥ 20,400
¥ 10,300
¥ 12,200

Standard
Premium
New Model
Kids Standard
Kids Premium

¥5,600
¥7,400
¥9,200
¥ 4,300
¥ 5,000

¥ 7,900
¥10,300
¥12,900
¥6,100
¥7,100

¥ 9,500
¥12,500
¥ 15,500

¥7,300

¥ 8,500

¥ 10,500
¥ 13,800
¥17,200
¥8,100
¥9,400

¥ 11,500
¥ 15,100
¥ 18,800
¥ 8,900
¥ 10,300

Adult
Kids

¥ 4,400
¥ 3,200

¥ 5,800
¥ 4,200

¥ 7,000
¥5,100

¥7,700
¥ 5,600

¥ 8,400
¥6,100

Adult / Kids

¥ 3,200

¥ 4,200

¥ 5,100

¥ 5,600

¥6,100

Adult
Kids

¥ 1,800
¥ 1,500

¥ 2,400
¥ 2,000

¥2,900
¥ 2,400

¥ 3,200
¥ 2./00

¥ 3,500
¥ 3,000

*Ski/snowboard full set includes Ski(+poles)/Snowboard, wear sets, boots, goggle, glove, and beanie.
*Kids prices apply to the kids under 13 years old.
*Please choose desired pick up/drop off place at either Hirafu Welcome Centre or your cottage. Pick up/drop off time is between 8:30am-6:00pm.
*Early rental fitting is available when you pick up after 3:00pm on the day before you use.
Rental fee applies from the day you use.




