

## Ski & Snowboard Rental Delivery

		1 day	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days	6 day
Ski / Snowboard and Boots set	Standard	¥3,800	¥6,600	¥9,200	¥11,000	¥12,200	¥13,300
	Premium	¥5,200	¥9,200	¥12,700	¥15,500	¥17,200	¥18,800
	New Model	¥ 6,200	¥11,000	¥15,500	¥18,700	¥20,700	¥22,600
	Kids Standard	¥3,100	¥5,500	¥7,800	¥9,400	¥10,500	¥11,500
	Kids Premium	¥3,700	¥6,500	¥9,100	¥10,900	¥12,100	¥13,200
	Standard	¥6,200	¥11,000	¥15,500	¥18,700	¥20,700	¥22,600
Ski /	Premium	¥8,200	¥14,700	¥20,000	¥24,800	¥27,400	¥29,800
Snowboard	New Model	¥9,200	¥16,500	¥23,200	¥27,900	¥30,800	¥33,600
full set	Kids Standard	¥5,700	¥10,100	¥14,200	¥17,100	¥18,900	¥20,600
	Kids Premium	¥6,200	¥11,600	¥15,500	¥18,700	¥20,700	¥22,600
Skis(poles incl) Snowboard	Standard	¥3,300	¥6,000	¥8,400	¥10,100	¥11,200	¥12,200
	Premium	¥4,600	¥8,300	¥11,700	¥14,000	¥15,500	¥17,000
	New Model	¥5,500	¥10,000	¥14,100	¥17,000	¥18,700	¥ 20,400
	Kids Standard	¥2,800	¥5,000	¥7,100	¥8,500	¥9,400	¥10,300
	Kids Premium	¥3,300	¥6,000	¥8,400	¥10,100	¥11,200	¥12,200
Skis only	Standard	¥3,200	¥5,600	¥7,900	¥9,500	¥10,500	¥11,500
	Premium	¥4,100	¥7,400	¥10,300	¥12,500	¥13,800	¥ 15,100
	New Model	¥5,100	¥9,200	¥12,900	¥15,500	¥17,200	¥18,800
	Kids Standard	¥2,400	¥4,300	¥ 6,100	¥7,300	¥8,100	¥8,900
	Kids Premium	¥2,800	¥5,000	¥7,100	¥8,500	¥9,400	¥10,300
Jacket + Pants	Adult	¥2,600	¥4,400	¥5,800	¥7,000	¥7,700	¥8,400
	Kids	¥1,900	¥3,200	¥ 4,200	¥5,100	¥5,600	¥6,100
Boots only	Adult / Kids	¥1,900	¥3,200	¥ 4,200	¥5,100	¥5,600	¥6,100
Helmet	Adult	¥1,100	¥1,800	¥ 2,400	¥2,900	¥3,200	¥3,500
	Kids	¥900	¥1,500	¥2,000	¥ 2,400	¥2,700	¥3,000

<sup>\*</sup>Ski/snowboard full set includes Ski(+poles)/Snowboard, wear sets, boots, goggle, glove, and beanie.

<sup>\*</sup>Kids prices apply to the kids under 13 years old.

<sup>\*</sup>Please choose desired pick up/drop off place at either Hirafu Welcome Centre or your cottage. Pick up/drop off time is between 8:30am-6:00pm.

<sup>\*</sup>Early rental fitting is available when you pick up after 3:00pm on the day before you use.

Rental fee applies from the day you use.